
     
 

  URBAN TANK TOP MAN
   TSUATNK 
 

  

 

 

  
 

CHARACTERISTICS

100% preshrunk cotton. Weight: 150-155 gsm.

Single Jersey. Double stitch on collar, armhole and bottom.

 

  Box 50

        Pack 10

COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

AS
Ash

Melange
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 SIZE

EU S M L XL XXL

Width 48 cm
18.9"

51 cm
20.1"

53,5 cm
20.9"

56 cm
22"

58,5 cm
22.8"

Length 70 cm
27.6"

72 cm
28.3"

74 cm
29.1"

76 cm
29.9"

80 cm
31.5"
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